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DIS. N.

31239.08869

MACCHINA/IMPIANTO :

CONSOLLE

PULT

-XL6

4qmm

3N4

18010

-XL9S

4gmm

1L91

1LP11 "

IN9

IN9 !

T

T

-XLT

4qgmm

eI IR

-XL4

4qmm

M2 1

M2

1M2

1M2

ZW-1K12A
-XL4

1 M2
M2
M2
M2

M2

M2

1M2

M2

1IM2

1M2

M2

1P1020 |

1P1020 |

1P1050, |2

1P1050

1P1050

1P1050

1P1050

1P2040

1P2040]

RISERVA

S3

S3

S3

S3

S3

FMA 433

CAD :

Autocad 10

LAVORAZIONE

ALBERO MOTORE

ORDINE
30.007629

N. FILE

12A13K

DENOMINAZIONE

TRASFERTA

COMMESSA

POS. ARCH.:

DATA :

26.10.00

a
AGG. :

b

ESECUTORE :
TP/BR

21 1P1050
1P1050
1P1050
1P1050
£48.0
£48.2
£49.0
£49.1
35101
35102
35103
CP48.0

RISERVA

N |0 N o s W

SCHEMA DI
MORS.E CONN.

FOGLIO

13

KLEMMEN/ UNITA
STECKERPLAN
12A

BP

SEGUE



